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LUCIANA PEREIRA PONTES SANTOS
DANIELA CANDIDA DE ALMEIDA MARTINS
ANA CAROLINA GUIMARAES FALEIROS
LETICIA ALVES DE SOUSA
NATHALLIE DE FREITAS CEZARIO
NOEMIR JESUS MACHADO

LORENA DE AVILA BARCELOS

NARA BEATRIZ TORRES PEREIRA
BEATRIZ GUERTA PASTORI
SANDYENE ALVES NUNES

JULIANA IRIS PEREIRA MAIA
DANIELLE APARECIDA REIS LEITE
CLAUDIA RODRIGUES BARBOSA
MONICA IZILDA DA SILVA

ANA GABRIELA REIS PELEGRINI
BELISA RESENDE BELUT

BETANIA MARIA RIBEIRO
ELIZABETH GOFERT

RAFAELA BRITO

ERICA ZANETI

TACIANA MUNDIM VILLELA

REGINA AMARAL DAMAS

JENIFFER DELALANA SIQUEIRA
ROSANGELA PATRICIA MASSA ROCHA
TEREZINHA DE FATIMA NEVES SENA
HELEUSA MARIA DE MORAIS

ANA PAULA DA SILVA

JOSEPHINE MARIE C. F. CARDOSO
JULIANA PEREIRA PONTES SANTOS
ANDREZA LEMASSON

ALINE CRISTINA ROSA

JANAINA FARIAS DE ORNELLAS
VIVIANE DOS REIS AMORIM
DANIELA EMILIA MESQUITA DUTRA
JULLIANA SILVA SANTOS

ANA PAULA NUNES ROSA

MICHELLI MALDONADO CARRETERO DE
OLIVERIA

MUSA RABELO DE ALMEIDA
PATRICIA DINIZ MARTINS

JUSCILEIA ROCHA TEIXEIRA

VILANE DOS REIS AMORIM

LETICIA GRACIELLE VIEIRA FERREIRA

MAGDA SIMONE DOS SANTOS SANTANA
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Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C.

FAIXA ETARIA - 5KM FEM
ATE 18 ANOS

Equipe

FEMININO DE 19 ATE 59 ANOS

Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C.
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Equipe
RODRIGO SANTOS
PERSONAL RUN

HC-UFTM / 4X TEAM
ACRU

ACRU

GERAL

SCF

MAIS SAUDE HC-UFTM
PERSONAL RUN

XTREMEASSESSORIA
BORN TO WIN

ARAUNAH
MAIS SAUDE HC-UFTM
MAS SAUDE HC-UFTM
PABLO TEAM RUN

RODRIGO SANTOS

RODRIGO SANTOS RUN
RODRIGO SANTOS RUN

COACH MARCIA PIMENTEL

UFTM

RODRIGO SANTOS RUN

JUNINHO RUNNER / ACADEMIA VIDA E
SAUDE

ACIMA DE 59 ANOS

Equipe

Liquido

Liquido

00:25:26.602
00:25:27.462
00:26:45.945
00:27:08.009
00:27:23.836
00:27:38.086
00:27:40.231
00:27:47.352
00:28:15.209
00:28:23.089
00:29:16.956
00:29:46.688
00:29:46.864
00:29:49.308
00:30:06.018
00:31:11.446
00:31:12.296
00:32:05.441
00:32:26.468
00:32:30.258
00:32:58.880
00:33:04.016
00:34:05.134
00:34:11.968
00:34:13.687
00:34:44.865
00:35:21.663
00:35:30.924
00:35:56.249
00:36:36.939
00:36:41.972
00:37:08.375
00:39:23.541
00:39:36.406
00:40:44.957
00:40:56.364

00:42:06.632

00:42:25.416
00:42:26.699
00:43:49.817
00:47:17.375
00:49:18.689

00:59:21.979

Liquido

Bruto

Bruto

00:25:44.602
00:25:29.462
00:26:50.945
00:27:17.009
00:27:32.836
00:27:40.086
00:27:48.231
00:27:52.352
00:28:24.209
00:28:25.089
00:29:19.956
00:29:54.688
00:29:56.864
00:29:50.308
00:30:06.018
00:31:28.446
00:31:24.296
00:32:07.441
00:32:29.468
00:32:40.258
00:33:12.880
00:33:06.016
00:34:08.134
00:34:14.968
00:34:24.687
00:34:56.865
00:35:34.663
00:35:40.924
00:36:12.249
00:36:41.939
00:36:41.972
00:37:12.375
00:39:36.541
00:39:36.406
00:40:56.957
00:41:02.364

00:42:11.632

00:42:43.416
00:42:26.699
00:43:55.817
00:47:30.375
00:49:31.689

00:59:21.979

Bruto
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